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Animal nutrition ingredients




At Cambridge Commodities, we have a wide range of
high quality ingredients suitable for animal nutrition in our
portfolio. We are GMP+ certified to provide peace of mind
when purchasing our products. Ingredients to add to the
GMP+ list are subject to a suitability assessment.

View Feed materials

View Feed additives

View the change history

View GMP+ certificate

View Feed Hygiene certificate

Key

Suitable for UK
. —
ol

Suitable for EU

*to be phased out in the future according to the EU additives
database

Version 23

Feed materials

Product Code
P0O1065
P16251
P01253
P01296
P02018
P02024
P02067
P18826
P17263
P02167

P0217
P10242

P03015
P0O307

P16270
P11916
P0O3197
P03240
P03230
P0325

P3124

P04025
P0O4037
P04039
P03066
P0O305

P17759
P05006
P0402

P10455
P06075
P06077

-

Name

Agnus Castus Powder

Aloe Vera Juice Powder 95% FEED ONLY
Apple Pectin

Astragalus Root Powder

Banana Powder

Beta Glucans Min 70% from Yeast (1,3)
Bilberry Fruit Powder

Blueberry Juice Powder

Brewers Yeast Feed Grade

Brewers Yeast Powder

Broccoli Powder
Brown Rice Protein

Calcium Citrate (~21% Ca)

Calcium Gluconate Powder (8.8 - 9.1% CA)
Carob Powder

Carrot Powder

Chitosan 80 Mesh

Chondroitin Sulphate 90% Avian
Chondroifin Sulphate 90% Marine
Chondroitin Sulphate 90% Porcine
Cranberry Fruit Powder 95%

Desiccated Pork Liver Powder

Devils Claw Root Powder

Dextrose Monohydrate

Di-Calcium Phosphate Anhydrous

Di Calcium Phosphate

Echinacea Purpurea Powder

Echinacea Purpurea Powdered Herb
Fenugreek Powdered Seed

Flax Seed Powder

Fructo-Oligo Saccharide (FOS)(Food grade)

Fructose Crystalline

Reference number

004135-EN
003085-EN
5.27.1

001819-EN (7.999)

008751-EN
005228-EN
004105-EN
005372-EN
12.1.5

12.1.5 (12.002)

005397-EN
1.6.20

1,101
11.1.13

3.2.4 (5.021)
003185-EN
002509-EN
13.12.2 (13.160)
13.12.2 (9.024)
13.12.2 (13.160)
006651-EN

9.1.1
001386-EN
13.2.2 (13.0616)
11.3.1

11.3.1
001149-EN
001149-EN

3.5.1 (3.060)
2.8.1

4114

13.2.3
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https://26004659.fs1.hubspotusercontent-eu1.net/hubfs/26004659/Ingredient%20lists/GMP%2B%20change%20history.pdf
https://26004659.fs1.hubspotusercontent-eu1.net/hubfs/26004659/Certificates/GMP%2B%20certificate.pdf
https://26004659.fs1.hubspotusercontent-eu1.net/hubfs/26004659/Certificates/FEMAS%20feed%20hygeine%20certificate.pdf
Ropa Chikowe
Highlight


P07065

P07087
PO7166
P0718

PO7191
P14733
P0716

P07245
P32481
P32230
P14706
P16113
P09025
P10016
P11208
P10036
P1332

P1305

P13064
P13014
P32179
P12447
P13225
P1319

P1401

P17035
P27891
P22109
P16019
P16109

P16062
P12166

Name
Garlic Powder
Ginger Root Powder
Glucosamine HCI Vegan (Fermented)
Glucosamine Sulphate (D) 2KCI
Glucosamine Sulphate (D) 2KCI Vegan
Glucosamine Sulphate 2KCI
Glucosamine (D) HCI Min 99% - Glucosamine 83%
Glutamine Peptide Powder
Green Lipped Mussel Powder
Himalayan Fine Pink Salt Granules BIS Tmm
Hyaluronic Acid (Sodium Hyaluronate)
Hydrolysed Bovine Collagen Powder
Inulin Powder
Jiaogulan Powder
Kale Powder
Kelp Powder
Magnesium Citrate Hydrate 14.5% - 16.5% Mg
Magnesium Oxide
Magnesium Stearate
Maltodextrin
Mannose (D)
Methyl Sulfonyl Methane (MSM) with 0.5% SiO2
Milk Thistle Seed Powder
MSM
N-Acetyl D-Glucosamine (NAG)
NUVICOL® Undenatured Chicken Collagen Type I
ORG Organic Turmeric Powder
Palatinose
Papaya Fruit Powder

Pea Protein
Peppermint

Psyllium Husk Powder (Min 95%) 40 Mesh (Steam
Sterilised)
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Feed materials

Product Code Reference number

45.1
006376-EN

13.2.8 (13.084)
008792-EN
006053-EN
008792-EN

13.2.8 (13.082)
004344-EN (1.137)
008660-EN
007065-EN
13.12.1

9.10.1

4.4.9 (4.042)
002714-EN
005397 -EN

7.1.6

007191-EN

11.2.1 (11.521)
000738-EN (2.113)
13.3.6 (13.017)
002486-EN

13.9.1

002584-EN

13.9.1 (11.544)
003214-EN

9.10.1

000743-EN

4.6.1 (13.019)
002725-EN (13.040)
3.11.9

00939-EN

000618-EN
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Product Code

P16221
P02281
P18037
P18058
P17472
P1961
P19220
P1921
P1950
P20095
P22015
P2303

Name

Pumpkin Seed Powder

Red Beetroot Powder
Ribose (D)

Rosehip Powder

Seagreens Mineralising Meal
Slippery Elm Bark (Inner bark)
Spinach Powder

Spirulina Powder

Sweet Potato Powder
Turmeric Powder

Valerian Root Powder
Whey Protein Powder 35%

Reference number

001365-EN

006306-EN
004423-EN
000800-EN

7.1.6

001117-EN

7011

000514-EN (7.030)
4.9.1 (4.091)
000743-EN
001424-EN

8.17.1 (8.014)
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Product
Code

PO1218
PO1211
PO1090

P02057

P0216

P0O3085
PO316
PO313
P03223

P0329

P03329

P03497

P14379
P13747

P16182

P0603

P0407

P16433
P0728

P0736

P0737

P12032
P17686
P1210

P11375

Name
Arginine (L)
Artichoke Extract

Beta Alanine

Betaine Base Anhydrous
(Tri-Methyl Glycine)
Boswellia Serrata
Powdered Extract

Calcium Lactate*
Carnitine (L) Tartrate
Carnitine (L)

Choline Chloride

Citric Acid Anhydrous (12-

40Mesh)
Citrus Bioflavonoids 60%*

Curcumin 95%
Curcumin

D-Biotin

Devils Claw Extract 5%
D-Panthenol

Ferrous Fumarate

Folic Acid

Glutamine (L)
Glycine (L)

Green Tea Extract 40%
Polyphenols

Guar Gum

Lemon Balm Extract 4:1
L-Arginine
Lysine Mono HCL

Malic Acid (DL)

Functional group

3c361 - Amino acids, their salts and analogues
2b - Natural products botanically defined
2b17001 - Flavouring compounds

30920 - Vitamins, pro-vitamins and chemically
well defined substances having similar effect

2b - Natural products botanically defined
la - Preservatives

3a?11 - Vitamins and pro vitamins

30910 - Vitamins and pro vitamins

3a - Vitamins and pro vitamins

E330 - Preservative

2b - Natural products botanically defined
2b - Natural products botanically defined

3a880

2b - Natural products botanically defined

3a842 - Vitamins, provitamins and chemically
well-defined substances having a similar effect

3b105 - Trace elements

3a316 - Vitamins, pro vitamins and chemically
well-defined substances having similar effect

3c451 - Amino acids, their salts and analogues

2b 17034 flavouring compounds

2b Natural products botanically defined

1 E412 - Emulsifying and stabilizing agents,
thickeners and gelling agents

2b Natural products botanically defined
3c362 - Amino acids, their salts and analogues
3c - Amino acids, their salts and analogues

1a - Preservatives
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Species
All animal species

All animal species

All animal species
All animal species
All animal species

All animal species
All animal species
All animal species

All animal species
All animal species
All animal species
All animal species

All animal species

All animal species
All animal species
All animal species
All animal species

All animal species

All animal species

All animal species

All animal species
All animal species
All animal species
All animal species

All animal species
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Product
Code

P1317

P1321

P13222

P14055

P16175

P20030

P2002
P2008

P22023

P2204

P22104

P22105

P2211

P2213

P17152

P23065

P2402

Name
Methionine (L)

Microcrystalline Cellulose

Milk Thistle Extract (80%
Silymarin)

Nettle Leaf Extract 20:1
(Urtica diocia)

Potassium Sorbate
Taurine (L)
Threonine (L)
Tryptophan (L-)
Vanillin

Vitamin B1 (Thiamine) HCI

Vitamin B3 (Nicotinamide)*

Vitamin B5

Vitamin Bé (Pyridoxine) HCI

Vitamin C

Vitamin E

Willow Bark Extract 15%
Salicin (8:1)

Xanthan Gum

Functional group

3c - Amino acids, their salts and
analogues

E460 - Emulsifying and stabilizing agents,
thickeners and gelling agents

2b - Natural products botanically defined

2b - Flavouring compounds.

1a - Preservatives

2b - Natural and corresponding synthetic
chemically defined flavourings

3c410 - Amino acids, their salts and analogues

3c441 - Amino acids, their salts and analogues

2b - Natural and corresponding synthetic
chemically defined flavourings

3a820 - Vitamins and pro vitamins

3a315 - Vitamins and provitamins and
chemically well defined substances having
similar effect

3a841 - Vitamins, pro vitamins and chemically
well-defined substances having similar effect

3a831 - Vitamins and pro vitamins

3a300 - Vitamins and provitamins and
chemically well defined substances having
similar effect

3a700 - Vitamins and provitamins and
chemically well defined substances having
similar effect

2b - Natural products botanically defined

E 4151 - Emulsifying and stabilizing agents,
thickeners and gelling agents

Species

All animal species
All animal species
All animal species

All animal species
All animal species
All animal species

All animal species

All animal species
All animal species

All animal species

All animal species

All animal species

All animal species

All animal species

All animal species

All animal species

All animal species
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Lancaster Way Business Park, Ely,
Cambridgeshire, CB6 3NX

+44 (0)1353 667258
enquiries@cambridgecommodities.com

Cambridge
Commodities

www.cambridgecommodities.com





